
Butler
Post Season Basketball - Girls Roster

School: Butler District: 22 Region: 6
Head Coach: Larry Just Superintendent: Donna Hargens
Work Phone: (502)485-8220 Principal: William Allen

FAX: (502)485-8517 Athletic Director: Mike Crawley
Mascot Name: Bearettes Enrollment:
School Colors: Red & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Terri A Keown
Assistant Coach: Deshawn D Pendleton
Assistant Coach: Samantha Pitts

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
12 12 Micaiah Bowden 5' 10" F Senior
14 14 Kiara Cain 5' 7" F Soph.
24 24 Teri Goodlett 5' 5" G Junior
4 4 Fontasia Jeffries 5' 8" G-F Junior

40 40 Allison Just 5' 9" G-F Senior
20 20 Brittney Just 5' 7" G Soph.
1 1 Jabriel Kelly 5' 1" G Fresh.

35 35 Janna Lewis 5' 8" F-C Junior
30 30 Molly Lockhart 6' 3" C Soph.
21 21 Doneah Marshall 5' 8" F Junior
23 23 Jaelynn Penn 5' 9" G Junior
42 42 Tymkya Shabazz 5' 5" F Fresh.
10 10 Skylar Thomas 5' 3" G Fresh.
3 3 Breia Torrens 5' 4" G Junior

25 25 Ashley Wright 5' 8" C Fresh.
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School: Butler District: 22 Region: 6
Head Coach: Larry Just Superintendent: Donna Hargens
Work Phone: (502)485-8220 Principal: William Allen

FAX: (502)485-8517 Athletic Director: Mike Crawley
Mascot Name: Bearettes Enrollment:
School Colors: Red & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Terri A Keown
Assistant Coach: Deshawn D Pendleton
Assistant Coach: Samantha Pitts

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
1 1 Jabriel Kelly 5' 1" G Fresh.
3 3 Breia Torrens 5' 4" G Junior
4 4 Fontasia Jeffries 5' 8" G-F Junior

10 10 Skylar Thomas 5' 3" G Fresh.
12 12 Micaiah Bowden 5' 10" F Senior
14 14 Kiara Cain 5' 7" F Soph.
20 20 Brittney Just 5' 7" G Soph.
21 21 Doneah Marshall 5' 8" F Junior
23 23 Jaelynn Penn 5' 9" G Junior
24 24 Teri Goodlett 5' 5" G Junior
25 25 Ashley Wright 5' 8" C Fresh.
30 30 Molly Lockhart 6' 3" C Soph.
35 35 Janna Lewis 5' 8" F-C Junior
40 40 Allison Just 5' 9" G-F Senior
42 42 Tymkya Shabazz 5' 5" F Fresh.
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